

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: COMPA.No. 55 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.03.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Sri B.Dillep Kumar, learned counsel seeks time to resubmit the vakalath on behalf of respondents. List on 20.04.2026. B/o Prn	