

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.No.55 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	15.06.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the respondents. It is also noticed that no counter has been filed till date. As final opportunity, four weeks time is granted to file counter. List this matter on 13.07.2026. B/o. PRN	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections